RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000RSG6

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:22

Price
0.3004 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: RSG
1.20 |
(2] 0.60% (0.00) ﬂl
L.00 ‘
AUOO0000RSG6 |
|
RSG 0.80
Tradegate
EUR
Energy / Commodities 0.e0
Stock
615 EUR
0.40
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
0.20

0.2902 EUR (17,722)
0.3104 EUR (16,532)
0.2866 EUR

0.2982 EUR

0.2804 EUR

0.2986 EUR

0.29244 EUR

95,556

27,944.01

13

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RSG6&ID_NOTATION=26114269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f61c60f9a28fd1e0d8a58af18a52d6cb1e5b3dd35f609ef9aa5a2b225889204&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24ecac8ba8e8b6574&time=1716124481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e73d81ba64320c38a2fb3a0e28dcf6f1debd9f99dbe17b8a93fdeccdbebf192&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6292ff31bcaf49790&time=1716124481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=079e2c60b705691bde136b66a131f553049825c36c058c8d5a865fe672cebc3c&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34275653a069892f5&time=1716124481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56decc64b58cdeec77791b5c5b0430a49ba478758c4d1e5419978169f0bc748b&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4e89debc00b9592b&time=1716124481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4efe0455ddf9674c00d3cffb6da7888d02683b6886b695071e74d631c63b3397&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ea4f03e9013d6e0c&time=1716124481&tool=RSC

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:22

Price
0.3004 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.60% (0.00)

ISIN AUOO00000RSG6
Symbol RSG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 615 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2902 EUR (17,722)
Ask (Ask size) 0.3104 EUR (16,532)
Open 0.2866 EUR
High 0.2982 EUR
Low 0.2804 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2986 EUR
VWAP 0.29244 EUR
Volume (pcs) 95,556
Trading volume 27,944.01
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +35.18% +5.30% -25.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.02 -0.10
Beta 2.00 1.51 1.21
Volatility 57.92 60.48 63.79
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2020 2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.3004 EUR 0.03 13

05/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:59 0.2804 EUR 0.00 4

05/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 25.20GBp 5.38 18

05/17
Hamburg 2024/ 08:10 0.28 EUR  0.00 3

05/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 20:36 0.298 EUR 0.00 1

2/4

0.2881 EUR (145,000
0.2701 EUR (135,290
0.2469 EUR (88,375
0.2383 EUR (75,126
0.2998 EUR (2024/04/12
0.1981 EUR (2024/02/28
0.3100 EUR (2023/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1823 EUR (2023/08/17)


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26114269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27316824

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/17

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

20:50 0.2711 USD 0.00

19:30 0.2884 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.2772 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.47 AUD  2.89

981
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5764271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26762386

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RESOLUTE MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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